

प्रा.अ. २१५ दि. २०११/११

SL. ⑦

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pucca

→ NAHAR SE ~~DIHORI~~ MATH Beorchack

Beorchack

(SC)

Executive Engineer R.W.D. work DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E.R.W.D. work - SUB-DIVISION -

HULAS GRANT

MEASUREMENT BOOK

110-2698

Syllabus & Advance

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const ⁿ of road & CD work from Pucca road se Benichak to Hulesthangy Block Under mngt					
Name of Contractor :- Systematic and Advance Const ⁿ pub Ltd					
Ag. No :- 19500 2020-21					
Date of start - 29-08-2020					
Date of completion :- 28-08-21					
actual date of comp :-					

gross measurement of work

① Providing and Laying WBM

4th 1st site all complete job -

$$10.00 + \frac{6.40 + 3.70}{2} \times 0.075 = 3.788$$

$$10.00 + \frac{3.70 + 3.40}{2} \times 0.075 = 2.663$$

$$10.00 + \frac{2.40 + 3.70}{2} \times 0.075 = 2.550$$

$$30.00 + \frac{3.70 + 3.40}{2} \times 0.075 = 7.988$$

$$30.00 + \frac{3.40 + 3.70}{2} \times 0.075 = 7.988$$

$$30.00 + \frac{3.70 + 3.70}{2} \times 0.075 = 8.325$$

$$30.00 + \frac{3.70 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.075 = 8.838$$

$$30.00 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.438$$

Continuation

$$30.00 + \frac{3.70 + 3.55}{2} \times 0.075 = 8.156$$

		<u>Abstract - 9 cost</u>	
①	Providing works bench marked UdoTMB p-19		
	1 nos @ 3599 = 3599/100 → Rs 3599.00		
②	Providing reference Pillar etc at p-19		
	4 nos @ 1637 = 6548/100 → Rs 6548.00		
③	Cleaning and Grubbing etc at Complete Job -		
	0.80 Hec @ 51161 = 40929/100 → Rs 40929.00		
④	Const ⁿ of embankment material obtained etc at		
	390.41 m ³ @ 170 = 66369.70 → Rs 66369.70		
		Continuation	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(20) providing and applying primer coat etc				
4716.50 m ² @ 44.65/m ² →				Rs 210592
(21) providing and applying tack etc all complete				
4716.50 m ² @ 15.19/m ² →				Rs 71644.00
(22) mix seal surface etc all complete				
4716.50 m ² @ 182.72/m ² →				Rs 861799
(23) providing and fixing km and 200 m Stone				
(i) - 3 nos @ 1917.48/each →				Rs 5752.00
(ii) - 5 nos @ 551.43/each				
(24) Road marking with heat thermoplastic				
254.00 m ² @ 782.87/m ² →				Rs 198849
(25) providing of 15 nos sample strips colored etc				
(i) - 45.00 m ² @ 182.72/m ² →				Rs 8222.00
(ii) - 22.50 m ² @ 735.79/m ² →				Rs 16555.00
(26) Direction and Place Identification etc				
2 nos @ 3021.31/each →				Rs 6043.00
(27) Traffic sign board etc				
(i) - 3 nos @ 3532.48/each →				Rs 10597.00
(ii) - 3 nos @ 3629.97/each →				Rs 10889.00
(iii) - 3 nos @ 5243.93/each				
				→ Rs 15732.00

Continuation